
Losail International Circuit 5.380 m

WorldSSP

2.1

Free Practices Combined Results after FP2

Motul Qatar Round, 24-26 October 2019
102/13

FP3 AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    2'02.61016 159,384  31    2'01.518J.1 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     2'01.518CLUZEL

    2'03.06464 158,416       0.742       0.742  35    2'02.260F.2 ITA BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     2'02.260CARICASULO

    2'03.23686 158,411       0.004       0.746  26    2'02.264A.3 ITA Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     2'02.264BADOVINI

    2'03.90432 158,319       0.071       0.817  33    2'02.335I.4 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     2'02.335VINALES

    2'03.10821 158,248       0.055       0.872  26    2'02.390R.5 SUI BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     2'02.390KRUMMENACHER

    2'04.0263 158,200       0.037       0.909  32    2'02.427R.6 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     2'02.427DE ROSA

    2'02.82844 158,155       0.035       0.944  32    2'02.462L.7 FRA Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     2'02.462MAHIAS

    2'02.94194 158,100       0.043       0.987  31    2'02.505C.8 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     2'02.505PEROLARI

    2'02.84511 157,716       0.298       1.285  32    2'02.803K.9 GBR Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     2'02.803SMITH

    2'04.74556 157,415       0.235       1.520  23    2'03.038P.10 HUN CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     2'03.038SEBESTYEN

    2'03.30978 157,327       0.069       1.589  35    2'03.107H.11 JPN Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     2'03.107OKUBO

    2'04.09238 156,808       0.407       1.996  32    2'03.514H.12 EST MPM WILSport Racedays Honda CBR600RR     2'03.514SOOMER

    2'04.7924 156,806       0.002       1.998  30    2'03.516C.13 GER GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RR     2'03.516STANGE

    2'05.18295 156,671       0.106       2.104  30    2'03.622J.14 FRA CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     2'03.622DANILO

    2'04.33536 156,622       0.039       2.143  24    2'03.661T.15 AUT Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     2'03.661GRADINGER

    2'04.08529 156,255       0.290       2.433  28    2'03.951S.16 QAT QMMF Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     2'03.951AL SULAITI

    2'04.91930 156,066       0.150       2.583  33    2'04.101G.17 NED EAB Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     2'04.101VAN STRAALEN

    2'07.09174 155,330       0.588       3.171  31    2'04.689J.18 NED MPM WILSport Racedays Honda CBR600RR     2'04.689VAN SIKKELERUS

    2'05.63820 155,201       0.104       3.275  33    2'04.793F.19 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     2'04.793FULIGNI

    2'05.58531 155,067       0.108       3.383  30    2'04.901D.20 ESP MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     2'04.901VALLE

    2'06.01810 155,036       0.025       3.408  27    2'04.926N.21 ESP Orelac Racing VerdNatura Kawasaki ZX-6R     2'04.926CALERO

    2'06.37747 154,773       0.212       3.620  31    2'05.138R.22 NED Team Hartog - Against Cancer Kawasaki ZX-6R     2'05.138HARTOG

    2'06.7802 154,028       0.605       4.225  33    2'05.743B.23 GBR Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     2'05.743JONES

    2'06.08584 153,611       0.342       4.567  10    2'06.085L.24 BEL Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6CRESSON

    2'10.24553 151,315       1.913       6.480  30    2'07.998G.25 ITA GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RR     2'07.998SCONZA
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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Motul Qatar Round, 24-26 October 2019
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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Yamaha YZF R6FRA 17GMT94 YAMAHA16 J. 159,384    2'01.5181  275,5 275,5 275,5CLUZEL

Yamaha YZF R6        0.742ITA 18BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team64 F. 158,416       0.742    2'02.2602  272,0 272,0 272,0CARICASULO

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.004ITA 14Team Pedercini Racing86 A. 158,411       0.746    2'02.2643  265,4 265,4 265,4BADOVINI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.071ESP 15Kallio Racing32 I. 158,319       0.817    2'02.3354  268,7 268,7 268,7VINALES

Yamaha YZF R6        0.055SUI 12BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team21 R. 158,248       0.872    2'02.3905  270,0 270,0 270,0KRUMMENACHER

MV Agusta F3 675        0.037ITA 15MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse3 R. 158,200       0.909    2'02.4276  268,7 268,7 268,7DE ROSA

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.035FRA 17Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 158,155       0.944    2'02.4627  264,1 264,1 264,1MAHIAS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.043FRA 16GMT94 YAMAHA94 C. 158,100       0.987    2'02.5058  270,7 270,7 270,7PEROLARI

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.298GBR 17Team Pedercini Racing11 K. 157,716       1.285    2'02.8039  267,3 267,3 267,3SMITH

Honda CBR600RR        0.235HUN 15CIA Landlord Insurance Honda56 P. 157,415       1.520    2'03.03810  270,0 270,0 270,0SEBESTYEN

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.069JPN 20Kawasaki Puccetti Racing78 H. 157,327       1.589    2'03.10711  270,7 270,7 270,7OKUBO

Honda CBR600RR        0.407EST 15MPM WILSport Racedays38 H. 156,808       1.996    2'03.51412  269,3 269,3 269,3SOOMER

Honda CBR600RR        0.002GER 15GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team4 C. 156,806       1.998    2'03.51613  268,7 268,7 268,7STANGE

Honda CBR600RR        0.106FRA 15CIA Landlord Insurance Honda95 J. 156,671       2.104    2'03.62214  275,5 275,5 275,5DANILO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.039AUT 8Kallio Racing36 T. 156,622       2.143    2'03.66115  268,0 268,0 268,0GRADINGER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.290QAT 15QMMF Racing Team29 S. 156,255       2.433    2'03.95116  260,9 260,9 260,9AL SULAITI

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.150NED 16EAB Racing Team30 G. 156,066       2.583    2'04.10117  271,4 271,4 271,4VAN STRAALEN

Honda CBR600RR        0.588NED 16MPM WILSport Racedays74 J. 155,330       3.171    2'04.68918  266,0 266,0 266,0VAN SIKKELERUS

MV Agusta F3 675        0.104ITA 16MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse20 F. 155,201       3.275    2'04.79319  265,4 265,4 265,4FULIGNI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.108ESP 15MS Racing31 D. 155,067       3.383    2'04.90120  271,4 271,4 271,4VALLE

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.025ESP 15Orelac Racing VerdNatura10 N. 155,036       3.408    2'04.92621  274,8 274,8 274,8CALERO

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.212NED 16Team Hartog - Against Cancer47 R. 154,773       3.620    2'05.13822  266,7 266,7 266,7HARTOG

Yamaha YZF R6        0.605GBR 16Team Toth2 B. 154,028       4.225    2'05.74323  263,4 263,4 263,4JONES

Honda CBR600RR        2.255ITA 15GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team53 G. 151,315       6.480    2'07.99824  266,7 266,7 266,7SCONZA

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Yamaha YZF R6BEL 0Kallio Racing84 L.25 CRESSON

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 2'01.518):   2'10.025

    2'01.832

    2'00.461  160,780

 158,970 Km/h

Km/h

 160,780 Km/h    2'00.461Pole

Race

All Times

Records 2018   L.Mahias

2017   K.Sofuoglu

2018   L.Mahias

(SP2)  

(RC)   

(SP2)  

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

31°C74%

34°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

19:47

EndStart
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start19.00.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 11secs19.00.05

Crashed - Turn 519.03.20 R. KRUMMENACHER 21 

Re-joined19.03.34 R. KRUMMENACHER 21 

Lap Cancelled (2'05.086) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1519.05.58 F. CARICASULO 64 

Check Transponder19.07.26 F. FULIGNI 20 

Lap Cancelled (2'03.578) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1619.08.44 C. PEROLARI 94 

Crashed - Turn 1619.10.47 T. GRADINGER 36 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 119.11.43 J. VAN SIKKELERUS 74 

Lap Cancelled (2'02.340) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1619.14.53 I. VINALES 32 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 419.34.37 I. VINALES 32 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 619.39.52 J. CLUZEL 16 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 219.42.47 P. SEBESTYEN 56 

Lap Cancelled (2'04.282) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1519.42.56 G. VAN STRAALEN 30 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 119.44.04 R. KRUMMENACHER 21 

Technical Problem - Pit Exit19.45.16 H. OKUBO 78 

End Of Session19.47.08

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

SMITH 11 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     2'04.883  155,08919:04'18.315K.

SEBESTYEN 56 HUN Honda CBR600RRCIA Landlord Insurance Honda     2'04.387 -0.496  155,70819:04'18.608P.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     2'03.858 -0.529  156,37319:05'49.203J.

MAHIAS 44 FRA Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     2'03.371 -0.487  156,99019:06'04.395L.

OKUBO 78 JPN Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     2'03.297 -0.074  157,08419:06'29.083H.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     2'02.909 -0.388  157,58019:07'52.112J.

VINALES 32 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     2'02.762 -0.147  157,76919:08'30.316I.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     2'02.759 -0.003  157,77319:09'54.871J.

VINALES 32 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     2'02.335 -0.424  158,31919:10'32.651I.

VINALES 32 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     2'02.335  158,31919:18'45.770I.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     2'02.277 -0.058  158,39419:25'05.945J.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     2'02.159 -0.118  158,54719:27'08.104J.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     2'01.518 -0.641  159,38419:42'55.930J.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

19:47

EndStart

24/10/2019 19:00
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Best Sectors & Speed Free Practice 2nd Session Losail International Circuit 5.380 m

Motul Qatar Round, 24-26 October 2019

2.3

WorldSSP

102/13

BEST LAP

    2'01.5181 J. CLUZEL Yamaha YZF R616
    2'02.2602 F. CARICASULO Yamaha YZF R664
    2'02.2643 A. BADOVINI Kawasaki ZX-6R86
    2'02.3354 I. VINALES Yamaha YZF R632
    2'02.3905 R. KRUMMENACHER Yamaha YZF R621
    2'02.4276 R. DE ROSA MV Agusta F3 6753
    2'02.4627 L. MAHIAS Kawasaki ZX-6R44
    2'02.5058 C. PEROLARI Yamaha YZF R694
    2'02.8039 K. SMITH Kawasaki ZX-6R11
    2'03.03810 P. SEBESTYEN Honda CBR600RR56
    2'03.10711 H. OKUBO Kawasaki ZX-6R78
    2'03.51412 H. SOOMER Honda CBR600RR38
    2'03.51613 C. STANGE Honda CBR600RR4
    2'03.62214 J. DANILO Honda CBR600RR95
    2'03.66115 T. GRADINGER Yamaha YZF R636
    2'03.95116 S. AL SULAITI Yamaha YZF R629
    2'04.10117 G. VAN STRAALEN Kawasaki ZX-6R30
    2'04.68918 J. VAN SIKKELERUS Honda CBR600RR74
    2'04.79319 F. FULIGNI MV Agusta F3 67520
    2'04.90120 D. VALLE Yamaha YZF R631
    2'04.92621 N. CALERO Kawasaki ZX-6R10
    2'05.13822 R. HARTOG Kawasaki ZX-6R47
    2'05.74323 B. JONES Yamaha YZF R62
    2'07.99824 G. SCONZA Honda CBR600RR53

25 L. CRESSON Yamaha YZF R684

SPEED

Honda CBR600RR 275,5J. DANILO 1 95
Yamaha YZF R6 275,5J. CLUZEL 2 16
Kawasaki ZX-6R 274,8N. CALERO 3 10
Yamaha YZF R6 272,0F. CARICASULO 4 64
Kawasaki ZX-6R 271,4G. VAN STRAALEN 5 30
Yamaha YZF R6 271,4D. VALLE 6 31
Kawasaki ZX-6R 270,7H. OKUBO 7 78
Yamaha YZF R6 270,7C. PEROLARI 8 94
Yamaha YZF R6 270,0R. KRUMMENACHER 9 21
Honda CBR600RR 270,0P. SEBESTYEN 10 56
Honda CBR600RR 269,3H. SOOMER 11 38
Honda CBR600RR 268,7C. STANGE 12 4
Yamaha YZF R6 268,7I. VINALES 13 32
MV Agusta F3 675 268,7R. DE ROSA 14 3
Yamaha YZF R6 268,0T. GRADINGER 15 36
Kawasaki ZX-6R 267,3K. SMITH 16 11
Kawasaki ZX-6R 266,7R. HARTOG 17 47
Honda CBR600RR 266,7G. SCONZA 18 53
Honda CBR600RR 266,0J. VAN SIKKELERUS 19 74
MV Agusta F3 675 265,4F. FULIGNI 20 20
Kawasaki ZX-6R 265,4A. BADOVINI 21 86
Kawasaki ZX-6R 264,1L. MAHIAS 22 44
Yamaha YZF R6 263,4B. JONES 23 2
Yamaha YZF R6 260,9S. AL SULAITI 24 29

SEG. 1

      26.562J. CLUZEL1 16

      26.612F. CARICASULO2 64

      26.667I. VINALES3 32

      26.723R. KRUMMENACHER4 21

      26.729C. PEROLARI5 94

      26.730R. DE ROSA6 3

      26.774A. BADOVINI7 86

      26.787K. SMITH8 11

      26.789P. SEBESTYEN9 56

      26.791L. MAHIAS10 44

      26.863T. GRADINGER11 36

      26.870H. OKUBO12 78

      27.004S. AL SULAITI13 29

      27.020J. DANILO14 95

      27.042C. STANGE15 4

      27.060H. SOOMER16 38

      27.088G. VAN STRAALEN17 30

      27.282D. VALLE18 31

      27.308F. FULIGNI19 20

      27.332R. HARTOG20 47

      27.347J. VAN SIKKELERUS21 74

      27.374B. JONES22 2

      27.421N. CALERO23 10

      27.925G. SCONZA24 53

SEG. 2

      31.092J. CLUZEL1 16

      31.156A. BADOVINI2 86

      31.164I. VINALES3 32

      31.176R. DE ROSA4 3

      31.183L. MAHIAS5 44

      31.279F. CARICASULO6 64

      31.295R. KRUMMENACHER7 21

      31.315H. SOOMER8 38

      31.343C. PEROLARI9 94

      31.426K. SMITH10 11

      31.454H. OKUBO11 78

      31.484T. GRADINGER12 36

      31.524P. SEBESTYEN13 56

      31.529C. STANGE14 4

      31.538S. AL SULAITI15 29

      31.550J. DANILO16 95

      31.725G. VAN STRAALEN17 30

      31.766D. VALLE18 31

      31.872J. VAN SIKKELERUS19 74

      31.876R. HARTOG20 47

      31.954F. FULIGNI21 20

      31.994B. JONES22 2

      32.018N. CALERO23 10

      32.877G. SCONZA24 53

SEG. 3

      29.698J. CLUZEL1 16

      29.724A. BADOVINI2 86

      29.740L. MAHIAS3 44

      29.786C. PEROLARI4 94

      29.833I. VINALES5 32

      29.870R. DE ROSA6 3

      29.892F. CARICASULO7 64

      29.907R. KRUMMENACHER8 21

      29.963K. SMITH9 11

      29.967H. OKUBO10 78

      29.989P. SEBESTYEN11 56

      29.993T. GRADINGER12 36

      30.030C. STANGE13 4

      30.059J. DANILO14 95

      30.071G. VAN STRAALEN15 30

      30.117H. SOOMER16 38

      30.170S. AL SULAITI17 29

      30.357F. FULIGNI18 20

      30.387D. VALLE19 31

      30.408N. CALERO20 10

      30.425J. VAN SIKKELERUS21 74

      30.784R. HARTOG22 47

      30.830B. JONES23 2

      31.295G. SCONZA24 53

SEG. 4

      34.137J. CLUZEL1 16

      34.341F. CARICASULO2 64

      34.348K. SMITH3 11

      34.406P. SEBESTYEN4 56

      34.425I. VINALES5 32

      34.427R. DE ROSA6 3

      34.460L. MAHIAS7 44

      34.465R. KRUMMENACHER8 21

      34.473A. BADOVINI9 86

      34.490C. PEROLARI10 94

      34.694H. OKUBO11 78

      34.719D. VALLE12 31

      34.740J. DANILO13 95

      34.753T. GRADINGER14 36

      34.859G. VAN STRAALEN15 30

      34.871C. STANGE16 4

      34.877H. SOOMER17 38

      34.896R. HARTOG18 47

      34.931S. AL SULAITI19 29

      34.979F. FULIGNI20 20

      35.016J. VAN SIKKELERUS21 74

      35.079N. CALERO22 10

      35.415B. JONES23 2

      35.773G. SCONZA24 53
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Losail International Circuit 5.380 m

WorldSSP

2.4

Ideal Times Free Practice 2nd Session

Motul Qatar Round, 24-26 October 2019
102/13

Rider

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Nat Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeBike Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

Yamaha YZF R6       26.562       31.092       29.698       34.137161 J. CLUZEL FRA
+       0.0291    2'01.518

    2'01.489
   +0.029

Yamaha YZF R6       26.667       31.164       29.833       34.425322 I. VINALES ESP
+       0.2464    2'02.335

    2'02.089
 +0.043  +0.203

Yamaha YZF R6       26.612       31.279       29.892       34.341643 F. CARICASULO ITA
+       0.1362    2'02.260

    2'02.124
+0.066  +0.070

Kawasaki ZX-6R       26.774       31.156       29.724       34.473864 A. BADOVINI ITA
+       0.1373    2'02.264

    2'02.127
   +0.137

Kawasaki ZX-6R       26.791       31.183       29.740       34.460445 L. MAHIAS FRA
+       0.2887    2'02.462

    2'02.174
  +0.288 

MV Agusta F3 675       26.730       31.176       29.870       34.42736 R. DE ROSA ITA
+       0.2246    2'02.427

    2'02.203
+0.070+0.118  +0.036

Yamaha YZF R6       26.729       31.343       29.786       34.490947 C. PEROLARI FRA
+       0.1578    2'02.505

    2'02.348
 +0.033 +0.124 

Yamaha YZF R6       26.723       31.295       29.907       34.465218 R. KRUMMENACHER SUI
5    2'02.390

    2'02.390
    

Kawasaki ZX-6R       26.787       31.426       29.963       34.348119 K. SMITH GBR
+       0.2799    2'02.803

    2'02.524
  +0.198+0.081

Honda CBR600RR       26.789       31.524       29.989       34.4065610 P. SEBESTYEN HUN
+       0.33010    2'03.038

    2'02.708
 +0.062 +0.154+0.114

Kawasaki ZX-6R       26.870       31.454       29.967       34.6947811 H. OKUBO JPN
+       0.12211    2'03.107

    2'02.985
+0.048+0.051 +0.010+0.013

Yamaha YZF R6       26.863       31.484       29.993       34.7533612 T. GRADINGER AUT
+       0.56815    2'03.661

    2'03.093
+0.140+0.162  +0.266

Honda CBR600RR       27.020       31.550       30.059       34.7409513 J. DANILO FRA
+       0.25314    2'03.622

    2'03.369
 +0.034 +0.117+0.102

Honda CBR600RR       27.060       31.315       30.117       34.8773814 H. SOOMER EST
+       0.14512    2'03.514

    2'03.369
  +0.138+0.007

Honda CBR600RR       27.042       31.529       30.030       34.871415 C. STANGE GER
+       0.04413    2'03.516

    2'03.472
 +0.005 +0.039 

Yamaha YZF R6       27.004       31.538       30.170       34.9312916 S. AL SULAITI QAT
+       0.30816    2'03.951

    2'03.643
+0.141+0.043  +0.124

Kawasaki ZX-6R       27.088       31.725       30.071       34.8593017 G. VAN STRAALEN NED
+       0.35817    2'04.101

    2'03.743
 +0.180 +0.178 

Yamaha YZF R6       27.282       31.766       30.387       34.7193118 D. VALLE ESP
+       0.74720    2'04.901

    2'04.154
+0.207+0.305 +0.101+0.134

MV Agusta F3 675       27.308       31.954       30.357       34.9792019 F. FULIGNI ITA
+       0.19519    2'04.793

    2'04.598
 +0.037  +0.158

Honda CBR600RR       27.347       31.872       30.425       35.0167420 J. VAN SIKKELERUS NED
+       0.02918    2'04.689

    2'04.660
   +0.029

Kawasaki ZX-6R       27.332       31.876       30.784       34.8964721 R. HARTOG NED
+       0.25022    2'05.138

    2'04.888
+0.015+0.212  +0.023

Kawasaki ZX-6R       27.421       32.018       30.408       35.0791022 N. CALERO ESP
21    2'04.926

    2'04.926
    

Yamaha YZF R6       27.374       31.994       30.830       35.415223 B. JONES GBR
+       0.13023    2'05.743

    2'05.613
  +0.004+0.126

Honda CBR600RR       27.925       32.877       31.295       35.7735324 G. SCONZA ITA
+       0.12824    2'07.998

    2'07.870
+0.088 +0.040 

One or more sectors missing
Yamaha YZF R684 L. CRESSON BEL

2'01.489      26.562       31.092Overall Ideal Time       29.698       34.137

24/10/2019
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16 J. CLUZEL (2'01.518)1°
Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

 1  19:01'28.629

 2       31.499       35.342     2'16.716      35.519       34.356 P 132,7 19:03'45.345

 3       30.174       34.835     2'03.858      27.105       31.744 266,7 19:05'49.203

 4       30.093       34.396     2'02.909      26.997       31.423 269,3 19:07'52.112

 5       30.059       34.350     2'02.759      26.782       31.568 270,7 19:09'54.871

 6       30.524       34.947     2'05.974      27.427       33.076 274,1 19:12'00.845

 7       30.787     7'19.602     8'49.604      27.004       32.211 P 268,7 19:20'50.449

 8       30.781       35.085     2'13.219      34.326       33.027 P 145,2 19:23'03.668

 9       29.922       34.353     2'02.277      26.748       31.254 19:25'05.945

 10       29.841       34.308     2'02.159      26.639       31.371 271,4 19:27'08.104

 11       30.471       35.608     2'05.339      27.188       32.072 275,5 19:29'13.443

 12       30.001       34.400     2'02.388      26.716       31.271 267,3 19:31'15.831

 13       29.878       34.379     2'02.328      26.831       31.240 268,7 19:33'18.159

 14       31.160     3'35.117     5'05.961      27.548       32.136 P 268,7 19:38'24.120

 15       30.781       34.675     2'30.292      38.201       46.635 P 131,1 19:40'54.412

 16       29.698       34.137     2'01.518      26.591       31.092 268,0 19:42'55.930

